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Results of the June 2021G Issuance
under the Saudi Arabian Government

SAR-denominated Sukuk Program

Issuance Summary

KSASUK 1.97 01/21/28

Saguudl

Maturity

Tadawul Code

Settlement Date

Total Amount of All Bids Received (SAR)
Total Amount Allocated (SAR)

All Bids Awarded At (Yield)

All Bids Awarded At (Price)

01/21/2028

5306

06/17/2021

2,755,000,000

2,755,000,000

2.07%

99.38576
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Issuance Summary

KSASUK 2.6 06/17/31

Maturity

Tadawul Code

Settlement Date

Total Amount of All Bids Received (SAR)
Total Amount Allocated (SAR)

All Bids Awarded At (Yield)

All Bids Awarded At (Price)

06/17/2031

5311

06/17/2021

4,650,000,000

4,650,000,000

2.60%

100.00000
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Issuance Summary

KSASUK 3.10 07/26/35

Maturity

Tadawul Code

Settlement Date

Total Amount of All Bids Received (SAR)
Total Amount Allocated (SAR)

All Bids Awarded At (Yield)

All Bids Awarded At (Price)

07/26/2035

5303

06/17/2021

860,000,000

860,000,000

2.89%

102.41710
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